

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0512 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Committee Approval
File created: 6/11/2018 In control: Operations Committee

On agenda: 7/13/2018 Final action: 7/13/2018

Title: Contract - 511 Vanpool Program: Enterprise Rent A Car Co. of San Francisco, LLC (\$9,550,000)

Contract to provide turnkey vanpool services in exchange for a monthly cost offset per van enrolled in

the 511 Vanpool Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3a_Contract - 511 Vanpool Program.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/13/2018	1	Operations Committee	adopted	Pass

Subject:

Contract - 511 Vanpool Program: Enterprise Rent A Car Co. of San Francisco, LLC (\$9,550,000)

Contract to provide turnkey vanpool services in exchange for a monthly cost offset per van enrolled in the 511 Vanpool Program.

Presenter:

Barbara Laurenson

Recommended Action:

Committee Approval

Attachments: